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Comunales Comunales
FINAL - TEAM - JUDENACOM
2 0 2 5 2 0 2 5
RK GYMNASTS TOTAL
1 =& Tichira 25.990
Arabela Roa 0.700 8.860
4130
4.030
Miranda Acevedo 0.700 8.830
4.130
4.000
Thailin Anaya 0.600 8.300
3.730
3.970
2 EN Caracas 23.260
Galilea Gomez 0.700 8.100
3.900
3.500
Ivanna Gonzalez 0.600 7.700
3.430
3.670
Zurisadai Cid 0.500 7.460
3.030
3.930
3 == Cojedes 23.130
Stefani Reyes 0.700 7.800
3.430
3.670
Luciana Macupido 0.700 7.770
3.270
3.800
Fradiana Moreno 0.600 7.560
3.230
3.730
4 KX 7ulia 22.740
Arianny Fernandez 0.700 7.800
3.270
3.830
Albaniz Romero 0.700 7.770
3.270
3.800
Bianca Balza 0.700 7.170
2.970
3.500
5 == Bolivar 22.400
Nathanielys Cruz 0.600 7.960
3.630
3.730
Valeria Contreras 0.600 7.270
3.200
3.470
Franchesca Bolivar 0.600 7.170
3.100
3.470
6 ™ Miranda 22.100
Antonella Bustamante 0.600 7.900
3.530
3.770
Mia Colmenares 0.600 7.300
3.200
3.500
Nicole Ruiz 0.700 6.900
2.900
3.300
@
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7 =l La Guaira 21.830
Mariana Gil 0.700 7.660
3.330
3.630
Noa Bricefio 0.700 7.170
3.100
3.370
Anaid Avila 0.600 7.000
2.800
3.600
8 B Carabobo 21.300
Mia Camero 0.500 7.400
2.930
3.970
Brihana Urbano 0.600 7.100
2.830
3.670
Avryl Rios 0.500 6.800
2.900
3.400
9 =4 Yaracuy 21.160
Victoria Fernandez 0.500 7.370
3.570
3.300
Daykerlis Perez 0.600 7.130
3.030
3.500
Isabella Messina 0.500 6.660
2.830
3.330
10 P Mérida 20.540
Arannsa Pernia 0.700 7.140
3.170
3.270
Helena Campagnaro 0.600 6.960
3.030
3.330
Mia Gonzalez 0.600 6.440
2770
3.070
11 EH Falcon 20.530
Geismar Ollarves 0.700 7.330
3.130
3.500
Zabdy Chirinos 0.700 6.830
2.830
3.300
Eymi De Abreu 0.500 6.370
2.800
3.070
12 == Lara 20.390
Anna Mogollon 0.600 7.200
3.400
3.200
Camila Flores 0.600 6.730
3.000
3.130
Nigdelis Linares 0.300 6.460
2.930
3.230
13 = Anzoétegui 19.980
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1l JUEGOS DEPORTIVOS

Comunales

TOTAL

Mariangel Portilla

Isabella Colmenares

Edwarlys Gonzalez

14 = Monagas
Aidanna Espinoza

Mia Rodriguez

Miranda Brion

15 X Aragua
Gabriela Torres

Evaluna Perez

Yhibelys Ardila

16 %< Sucre
Jhonalys Quintero

Adriana Castaieda

Arlett Del Nardo

17 == Barinas
Barbara Saavedra

Marelvys Ballera

Adriana Perez

0.700
2.770
3.770

0.600
2.870
2.970

0.500
2.700
3.100

0.500
3.200
3.330

0.500
2.770
3.170

0.600
2.570
3.230

0.500
2.400
2.930

0.700
2.330
2.770

0.500
2.030
2.970

0.500
2.770
2.770

0.400
1.970
2.870

0.300
1.830
2.130

0.500
2.170
2.230

0.400
1.770
2.230

0.400
1.570
2.200

7.240

6.440

6.300

7.030

6.440

6.400

5.830

5.800

5.500

6.040

5.240

4.260

4.900

4.400

4.170

19.870

17.130

15.540

13.470
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